Hockeyettan Norra

Hdiny
Referee (s)

Fredrik Engert

Goalkeepers
30 MARCKO Linus
1 STIERNGRANAT Joel

1st Line

RD| 25 LIDSTROM Lucas

LD | 14 SVENNAS Fredrik
RW 10 SUNDELL Filip

CE 24 HALLVIK Leo

LW 17 ANDERSSON Ludwig

2nd Line

RD 2 GRAMME Wiggo

LD | 26 HUMBLE Bill

RW 20 EKLUND Olle

CE 29 WASSBERG William
LW 32 HARDSTAM Theo

3rd Line

RD 16 PLARS Melker

LD | 27 NORDIN Edwin

RW 9 SEGH David

CE 18 JEGANDER Felix
LW/| 8 ANDERSSON Casper

4th Line

RD 4 AAW Lukas

LD

RW 28 DAHLKVIST Filip
CE | 12 DELDEN Simon
LW 15 ENGSTROM Simon

Extra players

Head Coach
Kjell-lvar Lundholm

Missing players

LD 5 GRUVSTAL Niclas
LW 21 LIDSTROM Samuel
R | 23 HEDMAN William

Missing Goalies
31 FORSS Erik

Anil Zubovic
GP GPI SO W
14 12 0 2
GP G A TP
14 1 0 1
17 2 5 7
16 2 10 12
17 2 10 12
17 7 3 10
GP G A TP
4 0 0 0
16 0 1 1
13 1 1 2
15 1 2 3
16 3 5 8
GP G A TP
17 2 0 2
10 1 2 3
17 4 3 7
11 0 1 1
15 4 3 7
GP G A TP
12 0 2 2
0 0 0 0
17 0 2 2
17 0 2 2
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Ronny Kardevall
GP G A TP
10 0 2 2
15 0 2 2
15 3 3 6
GP GPI SO W
17 7 0 1

Lineup

GAA SVS%
4,18 87,88

+/-
-7
-13
-8
-10
-9

+/-
-2
-10
-12
-3
-12

+/-
-16
-10
-10
-3
-3
+/-

-2

0
-10
-15

+/-

+/-

4

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00

-15 1 00:00

-8

00:00

GAA SVS%
4,81 88,02

Vallentuna Hockey - Enkopings SK HK

Vallentuna Ishall

Linesman
Leon Holmstrém

Goalkeepers
60 ANDERSSON Viktor
31 TJARNHELL Simon

1st Line

RD 14 LOVGREN Felix

LD | 7 OKONKWO PRADA Le
RW 20 ALMGREN Tim

CE 28 CARLSSON Lukas

LW 10 ERIKSSON Gustav

2nd Line

RD 21 KARLSSON Joshua
LD 8 ERIKSSON Petter
RW 18 WIKLUND Edvin
CE 9 LIDSTROM Adam
LW/ 86 KORPELA Alex

3rd Line

RD 11 MAGNUSSON Oliver
LD 48 MARZEC Tomasz
RW 51 LEDIN Felix

CE | 3 SMIDS Tobias

LW 40 KRANTZ Leo

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 12 KNUDSEN Axel
CE | 34 IVANSSON Elias
LW 64 EKFELDT Romeo

Extra players

Head Coach
Markus Jalmerud

Missing players

RD 6 GUNTHER Edwin

LW 16 SILJESVARD Ludvig
RD| 53 NORDSTROM Lucas

2025-12-05 19:00

GPI
11

GP SO

13

GP
14
14
12
14
14

GP
10
14
14
14
13

GP
11

— NN NG

— O NN~ Lo wn > o -

14
14

GP

—NOoOOoO—~@ oO—=woom
——_ oo o>

@
>

10
13
14

GP

G) Bo_= =
> W
[

—_

Assistant Coach
Henric Bjorkman

GP G A TP
6 0 0 0
13/ 3 4 7
120 2 2

GAA SVS%
3,76 88,92
N/A  N/A

+/-
-4
-5
-1
0
-8

+/-
-4
-11
-8
-5
-13

+/-
-3
0
-1

-14
-5

+/-

-15

[

+/-

+/-
-2
-4
-2

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00



