



Vallentuna Hockey - Enköpings SK HK

Vallentuna Ishall



Referee (s)			Linesman		
Fredrik Engert	Anil Zubovic		Leon Holmström		

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
30 MARCKO Linus	14	12	0	2	4,18	87,88	60 ANDERSSON Viktor	13	11	1	2	3,76	88,92
1 STIERN GRANAT Joel							31 TJÄRNHELL Simon	5	0	0	0	N/A	N/A

1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 25 LIDSTRÖM Lucas	14	1	0	1	-7	00:00	RD 14 LÖVGREN Felix	14	2	5	7	-4	00:00
LD 14 SVENNAS Fredrik	17	2	5	7	-13	00:00	LD 7 OKONKWO PRADA Le	14	2	8	10	-5	00:00
RW 10 SUNDELL Filip	16	2	10	12	-8	00:00	RW 20 ALMGREN Tim	12	6	3	9	-1	00:00
CE 24 HÄLLVIK Leo	17	2	10	12	-10	00:00	CE 28 CARLSSON Lukas	14	2	5	7	0	00:00
LW 17 ANDERSSON Ludwig	17	7	3	10	-9	00:00	LW 10 ERIKSSON Gustav	14	1	5	6	-8	00:00

2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 2 GRAMME Wiggo	4	0	0	0	-2	00:00	RD 21 KARLSSON Joshua	10	0	1	1	-4	00:00
LD 26 HUMBLE Bill	16	0	1	1	-10	00:00	LD 8 ERIKSSON Petter	14	0	2	2	-11	00:00
RW 20 EKLUND Olle	13	1	1	2	-12	00:00	RW 18 WIKLUND Edvin	14	3	2	5	-8	00:00
CE 29 WASSBERG William	15	1	2	3	-3	00:00	CE 9 LIDSTRÖM Adam	14	1	0	1	-5	00:00
LW 32 HÅRDSTAM Theo	16	3	5	8	-12	00:00	LW 86 KORPELA Alex	13	0	1	1	-13	00:00

3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 16 PLARS Melker	17	2	0	2	-16	00:00	RD 11 MAGNUSSON Oliver	11	1	0	1	-3	00:00
LD 27 NORDIN Edwin	10	1	2	3	-10	00:00	LD 48 MARZEC Tomasz	9	0	0	0	0	00:00
RW 9 SEGH David	17	4	3	7	-10	00:00	RW 51 LEDIN Felix	5	0	0	0	-1	00:00
CE 18 JEGANDER Felix	11	0	1	1	-3	00:00	CE 3 SMIDS Tobias	14	2	1	3	-14	00:00
LW 8 ANDERSSON Casper	15	4	3	7	-3	00:00	LW 40 KRANTZ Leo	14	1	1	2	-5	00:00

4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 4 AAW Lukas	12	0	2	2	-2	00:00	RD						
LD							LD						
RW 28 DAHLKVIST Filip	0	0	0	0	0	00:00	RW 12 KNUDSEN Axel	10	1	2	3	-15	00:00
CE 12 DELDEN Simon	17	0	2	2	-10	00:00	CE 34 IVANSSON Elias	13	1	3	4	1	00:00
LW 15 ENGSTRÖM Simon	17	0	2	2	-15	00:00	LW 64 EKFEJDT Romeo	14	4	7	11	6	00:00

Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.

Head Coach	Assistant Coach	Head Coach	Assistant Coach
Kjell-Ivar Lundholm	Ronny Kardevall	Markus Jalmerud	Henric Björkman

Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LD 5 GRUVSTÅL Niclas	10	0	2	2	-4	00:00	RD 6 GÜNTHER Edwin	6	0	0	0	-2	00:00
LW 21 LIDSTRÖM Samuel	15	0	2	2	-15	00:00	LW 16 SILJESVÄRD Ludvig	13	3	4	7	-4	00:00
R 23 HEDMAN William	15	3	3	6	-8	00:00	RD 53 NORDSTRÖM Lucas	12	0	2	2	-2	00:00

Missing Goalies	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
31 FORSS Erik	17	7	0	1	4,81	88,02